

## Dr. Simon Ourian of Epione Beverly Hills Successfully Completes Bre Tiesi's Tattoo Removal with Outstanding Results"

Dr. Simon Ourian at Epione Beverly Hills successfully completes Bre Tiesi's tattoo removal, showcasing advanced techniques and outstanding results.

BEVERLY HILLS, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, July 30, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Epione Beverly Hills is proud to announce the successful completion of Bre Tiesi's tattoo removal treatment by renowned aesthetic doctor, Dr. Simon Ourian. Bre Tiesi, a well-known model and television personality, entrusted Dr. Ourian with the delicate task of removing her unwanted tattoos, and the results have been outstanding.

Dr. Simon Ourian, the founder of Epione Beverly Hills, is globally recognized for his expertise in non-invasive aesthetic procedures. His innovative techniques and cutting-edge technology have made him the go-to expert for many high-profile clients, including some of the world's most famous celebrities.

Tattoo removal is a complex procedure that requires precision and expertise. At Epione, Dr. Simon Ourian utilizes advanced laser technology to ensure the safest and most effective treatment. The procedure is designed to minimize discomfort and recovery time while achieving optimal results.

"We are delighted with the success of Bre Tiesi's tattoo removal," said Dr. Simon Ourian. "At Epione, we are dedicated to providing



Dr. Simon Ourian and Bri Tiesi smile together outside Epione Beverly Hills after a successful laser tattoo removal treatment.

our clients with the highest level of care and the latest advancements in aesthetic treatments. It's always rewarding to see our clients' satisfaction and confidence restored."

Epione Beverly Hills continues to set the standard in aesthetic treatments, offering a wide range of services, including laser skin resurfacing, dermal fillers, and non-surgical body contouring. With a commitment to excellence and innovation, Dr. Simon Ourian and his team remain at the forefront of the aesthetics industry.

For more information about Epione Beverly Hills and their services, please visit <u>www.epione.com</u>.

Simon Ourian
Epione Medical Corporation
email us here



Dr. Simon Ourian, M.D., Cosmetic Dermatology expert and founder of Epione Beverly Hills



Dr. Simon Ourian performing a cosmetic procedure on a smiling female patient at his clinic.

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/731376225

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.